                                                                                               ORDER NO. CPD0511051C1
                                Personal Computer
CF-W4
Model No. CF-W4GWCZZ 1 2
 1: Operation System
  B: Microsoft® Windows® XP Professional
 2: Area
M: Refer to above area table

Q 655
Q 665
Q 614 B1MBEDA00017 TRANSISTOR 3
Q 636
Q 638
Q 619 B1DHFB000003 TRANSISTOR 2
Q 667
Q 629 B1ABCF000023 TRANSISTOR 2
Q 631
Q 633 B1DFGD000032 TRANSISTOR 1
Q 637 B1CFGD000003 TRANSISTOR 2
Q 660
Q 645 B1DFED000020 TRANSISTOR 1
Q 650 B1MBEDA00018 TRANSISTOR 1
Q 674 B1CFMC000008 TRANSISTOR 1
R 1 ERJ2GEJ681X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 680Ω 2
R 252
R 2 ERJ2RKF27R4X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 27.4Ω 3
R 15
R 16
R 3 ERJ2GEJ151X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 150Ω 2
R 6
R 4 ERJ2RKF54R9X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 54.9Ω 6
R 7
R 17
R 18
R 35
R 36
R 5 ERJ2RKF39R2X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 39.2Ω 1
R 11 ERJ3GEY0R00V RESISTOR, 1/16W, 0Ω 5
R 240
R 335
R 336
R 447
R 12 ERJ2RKF2000X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 200Ω 2
R 43
R 13 ERJ2GEJ560X RESISTOR, 1/16W, 56Ω 6
R 14
R 27
R 29
R 31
R 32
R 23 ERJ3GEYJ100V RESISTOR, 1/16W, 10Ω 6
R 679
R 703
R 734
R 738